Datasheet GS1920v2 Series
GS1920v2 Series
8/24/48-port GbE Smart Managed Switch with GbE Uplink
Benefits
Introducing the new hybrid switch
The Zyxel GS1920v2 Smart Managed Switch Series introduces Zyxel NebulaFlex™
that allows you to easily switch between standalone and our license-free Nebula
cloud management platform anytime with just a few simple clicks.

devices (PoE switches only)
Warranty
•	Limited life-time warranty**
*	Nebula Cloud and Standalone modes supported
features. Some Nebula features may need an extra
license to work. For more details on the features
and licenses, check Nebula Licensing Table.
** Warranty terms, service availability, and service
response times may vary from country or region to
country or region.
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1km (109yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC  850nm 0.55km (601yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit Duplex LC  850nm 0.55km (601yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310nm 10km (10936yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit Duplex LC  1310nm 10km (10936yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310nm 40km (43744yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1550nm 80km (87488yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC  1310nm (Tx); 1490nm (Rx) 10km (10936yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310nm (Tx); 1550nm (Rx) 20km (21872yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490nm (Tx); 1310nm (Rx) 10km (10936yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550nm (Tx); 1310nm (Rx) 20km (21872yd) Yes
Accessories